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Required Law School textbooks are available at the Marquette Book Marq, the bookstore operated by the Follett Higher 

Education Group for Marquette University. 

 

You can purchase or rent your texts in one of two ways: 

 In person at the store on campus 

 Online – Instructions for online ordering can be found here. 

 

Location of the Book Marq:  818 N. 16th Street 

     Milwaukee, WI 53233 

     (On N. 16th Street just north of Wells Street) 

 

Parking:    Metered parking is available. 

 

Telephone:    414-288-7317 

Fax:     414-288-5773 

 

Online Ordering: Click here for instructions to order online via CheckMarq. You will need your 

CheckMarq username and password. 

 

The Book Marq accepts all major credit cards, branded debit cards, and personal checks with a valid photo ID. 

 

Online ordering options: 

Prepayment by credit card is required for both options. 

 Books can be shipped up to one week before classes start; or 

 Books can be pre-paid by credit card and picked up at a later date from the Book Marq store. 

 

The Book Marq will be open during the following times in late July, August, and early September. 

 

Prior to Orientation 

 Mondays through Thursdays, July 20-August 13:  9:00 AM-5:00 PM 

 Fridays, July 24, July 31, August 7, August 14:   9:00 AM-4:00 PM 

 Saturdays, July 25, August 1, August 8, August 15:  CLOSED  

 Sundays, July 26, August 2, August 9, August 16:  CLOSED 

 

Orientation week to Labor Day  

 Sunday, August 16:      CLOSED 

 Monday, August 17 through Thursday, August 20:  9:00 AM-5:00 PM 

 Friday, August 21:        9:00 AM-4:00 PM 

 Saturday, August 22:       CLOSED 

 Sunday, August 23:      10:00 AM-5:00 PM 

 Monday, August 24 through Thursday, August 27:  9:00 AM-6:00 PM 

 Friday, August 28:       9:00 AM-4:00 PM 

 Saturday & Sunday, August 29 & 30,                                             10:00 AM-5:00 PM  

 Monday, August 31 & Tuesday, September 1   9:00 AM-7:00 PM 

 Wednesday, September 2 & Thursday, September 3  9:00 AM-6:00 PM 

 Friday, September 4      9:00 AM-4:00 PM 

 Saturday, September 5      10:00 AM-2:00PM 

 Sunday, September 6 & Monday, September 7 (Labor Day) CLOSED 

http://www.marquette.edu/auxservices/bookmarq/ordertextbooks.shtml
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